London(ne 701 702

towards London

[

Legoland main entrance v
Legoland staff entrance 0541
© King Edward VII Hospital 0547
Windsor Castle Hill 0523 0552
& Slough Wellington St stop C arr 0537 0608
© Slough Wellington St stop C dep 0540 0612
Langley London Road/High Street 0552 0626
© Hammersmith Bridge Road 0615 0658
S Kensington High St Phillimore Gdns 0622 0707
Royal Albert Hall 0626 0712
S Hyde Park Corner 0632 0719
&€ Victoria Buckingham Palace Rd stop 7 0638 0727

bus starts from Knights Place at 0520

@ bus leaves Reading as 701
same bus travels through, so you can stay on

& Reading station stop EK 0500 0530 0550

& Bracknell bus station bay 1 0522 0552 0612

© Heatherwood Hospital 0531 0601 0622
Legoland main entrance 1530 1630
Legoland staff entrance 1534 1634

© King Edward VIl Hospital 1544 1645
Windsor Castle Hill 1550 1652

& Sslough Wellington St stop C arr 1610 1713
& Slough Wellington St stop C dep 1615 1718
Langley London Road/High Street 1630 1733

© Hammersmith Bridge Road 1700 1803
© Kensington High St Phillimore Gdns 1710 1813
Royal Albert Hall 1716 1819
S Hyde Park Corner 1724 1827
€ Victoria Buckingham Palace Rd stop 7 1732 1835

Mondays to Fridays

[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]
v v v ¥ 0850 0950 1045 1145 1245 1330 1430
0611 0632 0713 0802 0853 0953 1048 1148 1248 1333 1433
0617 0638 0721 0812 0903 1001 1056 1156 1256 1341 1441
0622 0643 0726 0817 0909 1007|1102 1202 1302 1347 1447
0638 0659 0744 0834 0927 1025|1120 1220 1320 1405 1507
0643 0704 0749 0839 0932 1030 1125 1225 1325 1410 1442 1512 1542
0657 0720 0807 0855 0946 1044 1139 1239 1339 1424 1457 1527 1557
0742 0810 0859 0939 1017 1115 1210 1310 1410 1455 1525 1555 1625
0753 0821 0910 0950 1028 1126 1221 1321 1421 1506 1536 1606 1636
0800 0828 0917 0957 1035 1133 1228 1328 1428 1513 1543 1613 1643 g:ﬁs off
0809 0837 0926 1006 1044 1142 1237 1337 1437 1522 1552 1622 1652
0818 0846 0935 1015 1053 1151 1246 1346 1446 1531 1601 1631 1701
' when Sheet Street and High Street in Windsor
are closed during the Changing of the Guard,
this bus diverts via Alma Road & Arthur Road.
0625 0705 pick up check dates at
0650 0732 only changing-guard.com/dates-windsor-castle
0702 0750
1730 (1815] 1840 1935 2030
1734 11819 1843 1938 2033
1744 (1833 | 1850 1945 2038
1751 11839 1855 1950 2042
1811 (1901|1914 2007 2059
1816 | 1906 | 1917 2010 2102 2200
1830 (1919 1930 2022 2113 2211
1858 | 1944|1953 2045 2135 2233
1907 [ 1953 | 2001 2053 2143 2241
19121959(2006 2058 2148 2246 g:ﬁg’ off
1919 (2006 | 2013 2104 2154 2252
1926 \% 2020 2111 2201 2259 A
=
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]
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let's get this show
on the road

quick to London down the M4

except public holidays



Londonine 701 702

from London

&€ Victoria Buckingham Palace Rd stop 7 0645

S Hyde Park Corner 0652

Royal Albert Hall 0657

S Kensington High St Wrights Lane 0701

© Hammersmith Bridge Road 0713

Langley London Road/High Street 0740

© Slough Queensmere stop H arr 0754

& Slough Queensmere stop H dep 0800

Windsor Theatre Royal 0824

© King Edward VIl Hospital 0832

Legoland staff entrance 0840

Legoland main entrance 0842

&€ Victoria Buckingham Palace Rd stop 7 1850

© Hyde Park Corner 1902

Royal Albert Hall 1911

© Kensington High St Wrights Lane 1918

S Hammersmith Bridge Road 1933

Langley London Road/High Street 2005

& Slough Queensmere stop H arr 2016

& Slough Queensmere stop H dep 2021

Windsor Theatre Royal 2037

© King Edward VIl Hospital 2043

Legoland staff entrance 2049
Legoland main entrance ()
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holidays only

school
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drop off

only

1000
1010
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1022
1038
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1115
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1157
1201
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2137
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2147
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[
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© Reading station stop EK

1030
1040
1047
1052
1108
1134
1145
1152
1213
1220
1227
1231

2230
2237
2243
2247
2257
2322
2332
[

@ bus carries on to Reading as 701
same bus travels through, so you can stay on
© Slough QueensmerestopH ¥
Windsor Theatre Royal
Legoland staff entrance
Legoland main entrance
© Heatherwood Hospital
Bracknell bus station bay 1 1913

1100
1110
1117
1122
1138
1204
1215
1222
1243
1250
1257
1301

1200
1210
1217
1222
1238
1304
1315
1322
1343
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1357
1401
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1406
1417
1422
1443
1450
1457
1501

1400
1410
1417
1422
1438
1506
1521
1527
1547
1554
1602
1605

1500
1512
1521
1527
1548
1623
1636
1642
1703
1711
1719
1722

1600
1613
1622
1629
1649
1725
1738
1743
1804
1810 1840
1817 1847
1820 @

1630
1643
1652
1700
1719
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1921 @
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1743
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2008

when Sheet Street and High Street in Windsor
are closed during the Changing of the Guard,
this bus diverts via Alma Road & Arthur Road.

check dates at
changing-guard.com/dates-windsor-castle
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pick up
only

bus continues to Knights Place,
arriving 0055

holidays only

school

v v
v
1848
1851

1903

v
1944
1946
1958
2008
2030

v
2050 2143
v
2100 2153
2110 2203
2131 2224
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Mondays to Fridays

except public holidays

pick up
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london /01 702

towards London

Legoland main entrance
Legoland staff entrance

© King Edward VIl Hospital
Windsor Castle Hill

© slough Wellington St stop C arr

© Slough Wellington St stop C dep
Langley London Road/High Street

© Hammersmith Bridge Road

S Kensington High St Phillimore Gdns
Royal Albert Hall

S Hyde Park Corner

&€ Victoria Buckingham Palace Rd stop 7

@ bus starts at Reading as 701

« ¢ (o

v
0618
0625
0636
0658
0705
0710
0716
0722

« € <o

0728
0736
0748
0810
0818
0822
0828
0835

same bus travels through, so you can stay on

© Reading station stop EK
© Bracknell bus station bay 1
© Heatherwood Hospital

Legoland main entrance
Legoland staff entrance

© King Edward VIl Hospital
Windsor Castle Hill

© Slough Wellington St stop C arr

& Slough Wellington St stop C dep
Langley London Road/High Street

S Hammersmith Bridge Road

© Kensington High St Phillimore Gdns
Royal Albert Hall

S Hyde Park Corner

&€ Victoria Buckingham Palace Rd stop 7

v

v

1815
1818
1829
1835
1856
1901
1914
1941
1952
1958
2007
2016

v

v

1845
1849
1900
1906
1926
1931
1944
2020
2031
2037
2046
2055

0757
0805
0810
0828
0833
0847
0914
0923
0928
0935
0943

1915
1919
1927
1933
1951
1956
2008
2033
2043
2048
2056
2104

0936
0950
1018
1028
1033
1041
1049

0530 0640 0710 0940
0735 1008
0746 1020

2020
2024
2030
2035
2053
2058
2109
2131
2141
2146
2154
2202

only

Saturdays
°
0945 1034 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1715
0948 1037 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1718
0956 1045 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1642 1728
1001 (1051)1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1648 1734
1023 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1756
1028 1120 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1801
1043 1137 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1730 1815
1114 1212 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1803 1848
1125 1224 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1814 1859
1131 1231 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1820 1905 g;ﬁ? off
1140 1240 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1829 1914
1149 1250 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1838 1923

pick up

when Sheet Street and High Street in Windsor
are closed during the Changing of the Guard,
this bus diverts via Alma Road & Arthur Road.
check dates at
changing-guard.com/dates-windsor-castle

2200
2211
2233
2243
2248 drop off
only
2256
2304 )
plan journeys
buy tickets
track your bus
get the app

. oo on the
& App Store

GETTON
® Google Play

Windsor Express




london /01 702 Saturdays

from London

pick up

only
€ Victoria Buckingham Palace Rd stop 7 0730 0845 1000 1100 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 1930 2030 2100 2130 2230 2330
© Hyde Park Corner 0738 0854 1010 1110 1510 1611 1711 1814 1911 1941 2039 2109 2139 2239 2339

Royal Albert Hall 0744 0901 1018 1118 E 1518 1620 1721 1824 1920 1949 2047 2117 2147 2247 2347
S Kensington High St Wrights Lane 0748 0905 1024 1124 % 1524 1627 1729 1831 1926 1954 2051 2121 2151 2251 2351
S Hammersmith Bridge Road 0800 0918 1040 1140 B 1540 1643 1745 1847 1942 2009 2102 2132 2202 2302 0002

—

Langley London Road/High Street 0824 0943 1107 1207 S 1607 1711 1813 1915 2007 2034 2125 2155 2225 2325 0025
& Slough Queensmere stop H arr 0835 0955 1120 1220 [e) 1620 1724 1826 1927 2018 2044 2135 2205 2235 2335 0035
& Slough Queensmere stop H dep 0840 1000 1125 1225 'E 1625 1729 1831 1932 2023 2049 [ ) ° ® 0040

Windsor Theatre Royal 0902 1023 1148 1248 _CIC) 1648 1750 1851 1949 2038 2104 0052
© King Edward VIl Hospital 0909 1030 1156 1256 Bk 1656 1758 1858 1955 2044 2110

Legoland staff entrance 0916 1037 1203 1303 1703 1805 1905 2002 2049 2115

Legoland main entrance 0923 1040 1206 1306 1706 1809 1908 2005 2052 2122

o Y bus continues to
Knights Place,
arriving 0055

when Sheet Street and High Street in Windsor
are closed during the Changing of the Guard,

this bus diverts via Alma Road & Arthur Road. @ bus carries on to Reading as 701

check _dates at ) same bus travels through, so you can stay on
changing-guard.com/dates-windsor-castle © slough QueensmerestopH v v 2207 2237 2337
Windsor Theatre Royal v v 2219 2249 2349
© Heatherwood Hospital 2101 2131 ¥ v v

drop off © Bracknell bus station bay 1 2109 2139 v v
only & Reading station stop EK 2130 2200 2255 2325 0025




the

ine 701 702

towards London

[ ] { ] [ ]
Legoland main entrance v v v
Legoland staff entrance v v 0757
© King Edward VIl Hospital v ¥ 0805
Windsor Castle Hill v v 0810
& Slough Wellington St stop C arr 0618 0728 0828
© Slough Wellington St stop C dep 0625 0736 0833
Langley London Road/High Street 0636 0748 0847
© Hammersmith Bridge Road 0658 0810 0914
S Kensington High St Phillimore Gdns 0705 0818 0923
Royal Albert Hall 0710 0822 0928
S Hyde Park Corner 0716 0828 0935
&€ Victoria Buckingham Palace Rd stop 7 0722 0835 0943
@ bus starts at Reading as 701
same bus travels through, so you can stay on
& Reading station stop EK 0530 0640 0710 0940
& Bracknell bus station bay 1 v v 0735 1008
© Heatherwood Hospital v v 0746 1020
from London
&€ Victoria Buckingham Palace Rd stop 7 0730 0845 1000
S Hyde Park Corner 0738 0854 1010
Royal Albert Hall 0744 0901 1018
S Kensington High St Phillimore Gdns 0748 0905 1024
© Hammersmith Bridge Road 0800 0918 1040
Langley London Road/High Street 0824 0943 1107
© Slough Queensmere stop H arr 0835 0955 1120
& Slough Queensmere stop H dep 0840 1000 1125
Windsor Theatre Royal 0902 1023 1148
© King Edward VIl Hospital 0909 1030 1156
Legoland staff entrance 0916 1037 1203
Legoland main entrance 0923 1040 1206

Sundays

and public holidays

when Sheet Street and High Street in Windsor
are closed during the Changing of the Guard,
this bus diverts via Alma Road & Arthur Road.
check dates at
changing-guard.com/dates-windsor-castle

°
0945 1034 1130 1230 1530 1630 1715 1815 1915 2020
0948 1037 1133 1233~ 1533 1633 1718 1818 1919 2024
0956 1045 1141 1241 | 35 1541 1642 1728 1829 1927 2030
1001 (1051]1147 1247 | S 1547 1648 1734 1835 1933 2035
1023 1211 1311 3= 1611 1711 1756 1856 1951 2053
0936 1028 1120 1216 1316 = 5 1616 1716 1801 1901 1956 2058
0950 1043 1137 1233 1333 | © 1633 1730 1815 1914 2008 2109
1018 1114 1212 1308 1408 = == 1708 1803 1848 1941 2033 2131
1028 1125 1224 1320 1420 g 1720 1814 1859 1952 2043 2141 4 «
1033 1131 1231 1327 1427 | £ 1727 1820 1905 1958 2048 2146 OLT$°
1041 1140 1240 1336 1436 1736 1829 1914 2007 2056 2154
1049 1149 1250 1346 1446 1746 1838 1923 2016 2104 2202
pick up
only
1100 1200 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 1930 2030 2130 2230
1110 1210 1510 1611 1711 1814 1911 1941 2039 2139 2239 |
1118 1218 = 1518 1620 1721 1824 1920 1949 2047 2147 2247 2:&‘,“"
1124 1224 S 1524 1627 1729 1831 1926 1954 2051 2151 2251
1140 1240 >~ 1540 1643 1745 1847 1942 2009 2102 2202 2302
1207 1307 5 | 1607 1711 1813 1915 2007 2034 2125 2225 2325
1220 1320 O 1620 1724 1826 1927 2018 2044 2135 2235 2335
1225 1325 < 1625 1729 1831 1932 2023 2049 2237 2337
1248 1348 % 1648 1750 1851 1949 2038 2104 2249 2349
1256 1356 £ 1656 1758 1858 1955 2044 2110 e o
1303 1403 1703 1805 1905 2002 2049 2115
1306 1406 1706 1809 1908 2005 2052 2122
e o
® bus carries on to Reading as 701
same bus travels through, so you can stay on
© Heatherwood Hospital 2101 2131 ¥ v
Bracknell bus station bay 1 2109 2139 ¥ v

S
& Reading station stop EK

drop off
only

2130 2200 2325 0025





